Mantorp Park
Friday Mantorp Park 3.106 km
Red 1320-1340 5/16/2014 13:20 . .. .

Qualifying started at 13:20:14

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:31.340 +3.683 13:26:21.844 2 1:41.575 +11.696 13:24:33.200
(48) Hans H. Hansen 5 1:28.328 +0.671 13:27:50.172 3 1:31.324 +1.445 13:26:04.524
1 13.21.38.247 6 1:29.334 +1.677 13:29:19.506 4 1:30.205 +0.326 13:27:34.729
2 1:36.382 +10.827 13:23:14.629 7 1:27.657 13:30:47.163 5 1:30.159 +0.280 13:29:04.888
3 1:27.931 +2.376 13:24:42.560 8 1:28.743 +1.086 13:32:15.906 6 1:29.879 13:30:34.767
4 1:26.494 +0.939 13:26:09.054 9 1:29.515 +1.858 13:33:45.421
5 1:25.758 +0.203 13:27:34.812 10 1:29.401 +1.744 13:35:14.822 (250) Johanna Innerfors
6 1:26.936 +1.381 13:29:01.748 1 1:27.928 +0.271 13:36:42.750 1 13:21:56.954
7 1:26.094 +0.539 13:30:27.842 2 1:40.838 +10.760 13:23:37.792
8 1:25.926 +0.371 13:31:53.768 (107) Jerry Skovgaard 3 1:32.595 +2.517 13:25:10.387
9 1:25.817 +0.262 13:33:19.585 1 13:21:41.471 4 1:32.043 +1.965 13:26:42.430
10 1:25.555 13:34:45.140 2 1:37.332 +9.232 13:23:18.803 5 1:31.344 +1.266 13:28:13.774
1 1:26.850 +1.295 13:36:11.990 3 1:30.013 +1.913 13:24:48.816 6 1:32.791 +2.713 13:29:46.565
4 1:32.128 +4.028 13:26:20.944 7 1:30.641 +0.563 13:31:17.206
(352) Ivan Saaby 5 1:28.808 +0.708 13:27:49.752 8 1:30.078 13:32:47.284
1 13:21:10.696 6 1:28.510 +0.410 13:29:18.262 9 1:30.940 +0.862 13:34:18.224
2 1:39.511 +13.765 13:22:50.207 7 1:28.100 13:30:46.362 10 1:31.187 +1.109 13:35:49.411
3 1:30.457 +4.711 13:24:20.664 8 1:28.828 +0.728 13:32:15.190
4 1:29.166 +3.420 13:25:49.830 9 1:29.585 +1.485 13:33:44.775 (71) Kim Skovholm
5 1:26.435 +0.689 13:27:16.265 1 13:22:34.999
6 1:27.169 +1.423 13:28:43.434 (353) Kim Enevoldsen 2 1:42.203 +12.020 13:24:17.202
7 1:26.072 +0.326 13:30:09.506 1 13:21:34.677 3 1:32.154 +1.971 13:25:49.356
8 1:25.762 +0.016 13:31:35.268 2 1:38.144 +9.130 13:23:12.821 4 1:31.151 +0.968 13:27:20.507
9 1:26.022 +0.276 13:33:01.290 3 1:30.653 +1.639 13:24:43.474 5 1:49.383 +19.200 13:29:09.890
10 1:25.746 13:34:27.036 4 1:29.667 +0.653 13:26:13.141 6 1:33.337 +3.154 13:30:43.227
5 1:29.014 13:27:42.155 7 1:30.328 +0.145 13:32:13.555
(88) S¢ren Hornbech 6 1:29.649 +0.635 13:29:11.804 8 1:30.183 13:33:43.738
1 13:21:38.193 7 1:29.547 +0.533 13:30:41.351 9 1:31.369 +1.186 13:35:15.107
2 1:59.321 +33.521 13:23:37.514 8 1:29.364 +0.350 13:32:10.715 10 1:32.065 +1.882 13:36:47.172
3 2:03.088 +37.288 13:25:40.602 9 1:29.084 +0.070 13:33:39.799
4 1:48.484 +22.684 13:27:29.086 10 1:30.868 +1.854 13:35:10.667 (269) Torben Eskildsen
5 1:28.573 +2.773 13:28:57.659 " 1:30.463 +1.449 13:36:41.130 1 13:20:45.589
6 1:28.642 +2.842 13:30:26.301 2 1:42.043 +11.122 13:22:27.632
7 1:28.547 +2.747 13:31:54.848 (51) Mikkel Bay 3 1:32.859 +1.938 13:24:00.491
8 1:25.825 +0.025 13:33:20.673 1 13:20:37.991 4 1:34.019 +3.098 13:25:34.510
9 1:25.800 13:34:46.473 2 1:36.783 +7.735 13:22:14.774 5 1:31.975 +1.054 13:27:06.485
10 1:26.114 +0.314 13:36:12.587 3 1:30.616 +1.568 13:23:45.390 6 1:31.862 +0.941 13:28:38.347
4 1:29.613 +0.565 13:25:15.003 7 1:30.947 +0.026 13:30:09.294
(40) Andreas Hammaberg 5 1:30.011 +0.963 13:26:45.014 8 1:31.294 +0.373 13:31:40.588
1 13:24:50.137 6 1:29.883 +0.835 13:28:14.897 9 1:31.112 +0.191 13:33:11.700
2 1:35.585 +9.700 13:26:25.722 7 1:29.048 13:29:43.945 10 1:30.921 13:34:42.621
3 1:27.900 +2.015 13:27:53.622 8 1:29.470 +0.422 13:31:13.415 " 1:33.355 +2.434 13:36:15.976
4 1:26.644 +0.759 13:29:20.266 9 1:29.275 +0.227 13:32:42.690
5 1:27.128 +1.243 13:30:47.394 10 1:29.853 +0.805 13:34:12.543 (58) Kasper Schou Nielsen
6 1:27.085 +1.200 13:32:14.479 1 13:21:42.170
7 1:25.885 13:33:40.364 (110) Danny Lambrecht 2 1:40.636 +9.430 13:23:22.806
8 1:31.207 +5.322 13:35:11.571 1 13:21:40.768 3 1:32.845 +1.639 13:24:55.651
2 1:37.472 +8.105 13:23:18.240 4 1:32.519 +1.313 13:26:28.170
(369) Karsten Kirk 3 1:30.225 +0.858 13:24:48.465 5 1:32.698 +1.492 13:28:00.868
1 13:26:55.302 4 1:31.793 +2.426 13:26:20.258 6 1:32.501 +1.295 13:29:33.369
2 1:37.253 +11.165 13:28:32.555 5 1:29.367 13:27:49.625 7 1:32.841 +1.635 13:31:06.210
3 1:28.296 +2.208 13:30:00.851 6 1:29.958 +0.591 13:29:19.583 8 1:31.206 13:32:37.416
4 1:27.529 +1.441 13:31:28.380 7 1:29.406 +0.039 13:30:48.989 9 1:32.831 +1.625 13:34:10.247
5 1:26.728 +0.640 13:32:55.108 10 1:31.635 +0.429 13:35:41.882
6 1:26.088 13:34:21.196 (80) Brian Olsen
7 1:26.943 +0.855 13:35:48.139 1 13:21:43.893 (395) Anders Adelbsg
2 1:48.654 +19.209 13:23:32.547 1 13:21:06.671
(55) Andreas Stefansen 3 1:31.046 +1.601 13:25:03.593 2 1:46.489 +15.077 13:22:53.160
1 13:20:43.508 4 1:30.103 +0.658 13:26:33.696 3 1:34.542 +3.130 13:24:27.702
2 1:38.228 +11.215 13:22:21.736 5 1:30.943 +1.498 13:28:04.639 4 1:33.168 +1.756 13:26:00.870
3 1:27.013 13:23:48.749 6 1:30.488 +1.043 13:29:35.127 5 1:31.952 +0.540 13:27:32.822
7 1:29.445 13:31:04.572 6 1:31.412 13:29:04.234
(820) Peter Larsen 8 1:30.534 +1.089 13:32:35.106 7 1:31.506 +0.094 13:30:35.740
1 13:21:35.236 8 1:31.664 +0.252 13:32:07.404
2 1:39.482 +11.825 13:23:14.718 (4) Anders Larsen 9 1:31.650 +0.238 13:33:39.054
3 1:35.786 +8.129 13:24:50.504 1 13:22:51.625
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(283) Henrik Nielsen (467) Mihael Orehed
1 13:20:31.182 1 13:20:39.506
2 1:45.016 +13.563 13:22:16.198 2 1:42.156 +8.805 13:22:21.662
3 1:32.258 +0.805 13:23:48.456 3 1:36.344 +2.993 13:23:58.006
4 1:33.517 +2.064 13:25:21.973 4 1:37.574 +4.223 13:25:35.580
5 3:37.695 +2:06.242 13:28:59.668 5 1:33.351 13:27:08.931
6 1:42.945 +11.492 13:30:42.613 6 1:34.363 +1.012 13:28:43.294
7 1:32.358 +0.905 13:32:14.971
8 1:31.924 +0.471 13:33:46.895 (68) Peter Ekholm
9 1:31.453 13:35:18.348 1 13:22:10.171
10 1:31.608 +0.155 13:36:49.956 2 1:47.574 +13.365 13:23:57.745
3 1:39.207 +4.998 13:25:36.952
(524) Klaus Kjelgaard 4 1:34.370 +0.161 13:27:11.322
1 13:21:08.285 5 1:34.209 13:28:45.531
2 1:37.620 +5.992 13:22:45.905 6 1:35.835 +1.626 13:30:21.366
3 1:33.326 +1.698 13:24:19.231 7 1:35.098 +0.889 13:31:56.464
4 1:32.753 +1.125 13:25:51.984 8 1:36.920 +2.711 13:33:33.384
5 1:33.113 +1.485 13:27:25.097 9 1:38.580 +4.371 13:35:11.964
6 1:32.453 +0.825 13:28:57.550 10 1:36.528 +2.319 13:36:48.492
7 1:34.786 +3.158 13:30:32.336
8 1:32.311 +0.683 13:32:04.647 (45) Rune Rasmussen
9 1:31.628 13:33:36.275 1 13:38:35.186
10 1:31.748 +0.120 13:35:08.023
11 1:32.651 +1.023 13:36:40.674 (9) Henrik Bruun
1 13:38:37.077
(860) Rikke Andersen
1 13:21:09.640
2 1:39.884 +8.234 13:22:49.524
3 1:32.121 +0.471 13:24:21.645
4 1:32.731 +1.081 13:25:54.376
5 1:32.234 +0.584 13:27:26.610
6 1:32.754 +1.104 13:28:59.364
7 1:33.031 +1.381 13:30:32.395
8 1:32.598 +0.948 13:32:04.993
9 1:31.650 13:33:36.643
(11) Ellinor Nilsson-Milde
1 13:21:57.326
2 1:41.710 +9.861 13:23:39.036
3 1:32.106 +0.257 13:25:11.142
4 1:32.431 +0.582 13:26:43.573
5 1:32.328 +0.479 13:28:15.901
6 1:31.849 13:29:47.750
7 1:32.327 +0.478 13:31:20.077
8 1:32.137 +0.288 13:32:52.214
9 1:32.555 +0.706 13:34:24.769
10 1:33.305 +1.456 13:35:58.074
(35) Lars Lindman
1 13:21:50.361
2 1:44.111 +12.001 13:23:34.472
3 1:32.10 13:25:06.582
4 1:32.711 +0.601 13:26:39.293
5 1:33.793 +1.683 13:28:13.086
6 1:33.033 +0.923 13:29:46.119
7 1:32.743 +0.633 13:31:18.862
8 1:32.804 +0.694 13:32:51.666
9 1:32.949 +0.839 13:34:24.615
10 1:32.805 +0.695 13:35:57.420
(61) Bent Fischer
1 13:21:27.543
2 1:47.127 +14.195 13:23:14.670
3 1:32.932 13:24:47.602
4 1:34.658 +1.726 13:26:22.260
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